
 

5th Floor, Newton Tower, Sir William Newton Street,  

Port-Louis Mauritius 
Telephone No. (230) 260 2000 Email: info@hrd.intnet.mu 

 
 

ENTRIES FORM 
 
STABLE: ………………………………………………………   ENTRIES FOR THE MEETING OF: ……………………………………………………………..  
 

RACE NO 
 
HORSE 

 
GEAR 

 
SILKS COLOR 

 
OWNERS 
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2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 
Entries is/are made by me and when accepted by the HRD, will be accepted subject to the Rules of Racing & Conditions of the HRD and the General Conditions published in the programme of the Meeting 

for which the entry/entries is/are made. 

 
Name and Signature of Trainer: ……………………………………………………………….     Date: ……………………………………… 

 


